Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi

Tentative Schedule for Special Carry Over Theory Examination, 2021-22
(For the students who appeared in 2021-22 as Final Year Students)

B. Tech. & M.B.A.

Date Day Timing Paper Code Subject
19-11-2022 Saturday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM | KAS-101/201 | Physics
20-11-2022 Sunday GAP
KME-301 Thermodynamics
i KCH-301 Material and Energy Balance
21-11-2022 Monday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM K301 Engineering Mechanics
KEC-301 Electrenic Device
KME-302 Fluid Mechanics & Fluid Machine
KCE-302 Surveying & Geomatics
22112022 Tuesday | 200 PM103.00 PM " A5 301 | Technical Communication
KMBNFM-01 | Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
KOE-038 Electronics Engineering
KAS-302 Mathematics-1V
23-11-2022 | Wednesday | 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM KCE-074 Solid Waste Management
KMBNFM-02 | Financial Planning & Tax
Management
KAS-102/202 | Chemistry
KEC-303 Network Analysis and Synthesis
24-11-2022 | Thursday | 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM KCE-303 | Fluid Mechanics
KAS-204 Professional English
KMBN-301 | Strategic Management
KCH-501 Mass Transfer - I
KCE-501 Geotechnical Engineering
KEC-501 Integrated Circuit
25-11-2022 | Friday | 2.00 PMto 5.00 PM Hegraied LATEHs
KME-501 Heat and Mass Transfer
KMBN-302 | Innovation & Entrepreneurship
KOE-073 Machine Learning
KOE-074 | Renewable Energy Resources
26-11-2022 Saturday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM KOE-075 Operations Research
KMBNMK-01 | Consumer Behavior & Marketing
Communication
27-11-2022 Sunday GAP
KCE-502 Structural Analysis
28-11-2022 Monday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM KME-502 | Strength of Material
KMBNMK-02 | Marketing Analytics




[ KCE-075 Design of Steel Structures
KCH-076 Process Utilities and Safety
29-11-2022 2.00P 5.00P
9-11-20 fuesday VM0 3 00 P e 30T Human Values & Profosiorai
Ethics
30-11-2022 | Wednesday | 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM KCH-503 Process Dynamics & Control
01-12-2022 Thursday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM KNC-302 Python Programming
KAS-103 Mathematics-J
02-12-2022 Friday | 200PM10 5.00PM " "REH 05T | Computational Fiuid Dynamics
KEC-053 VLSI Technology
03-12-2022 Saturday KAS-203 Mathematics-11
200 PM 0 5.00 PM KOE-096 Modelling and Simulation of
Dynamic System
04-12-2022 Sunday GAP
0512509 Mond 2.00 PM o 5.00 PM KCH-055 Quality Assurance & Control
les oncay KCE-055 Engineering Hydrology

ContrO‘flr of Examinations




